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NOTICE OF 2026 ANNUAL MEETING SCHEDULE 
BOARD OF TRUSTESS OF THE UTAH TRANSIT AUTHORITY 

In accordance with the provisions of the Utah Open and Public Meetings Act (the 'Act'), public notice 
is hereby given that the Board of Trustees of the Utah Transit Authority, a large public transit district 
organized under the laws of the State of Utah, will hold its regular meetings at the indicated hours at 
the location of 669 West 200 South, Salt Lake City, Utah 84101, or via a remote meeting platform as 
provided for in the Act: 

Regular Board of Trustees Meetings 
(All Regular Board Meetings start at 9:00 a.m. unless otherwise noted) 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Wednesday, June 24, 2026 
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Wednesday, July 8, 2026 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Wednesday, July 22, 2026 
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Wednesday, August 12, 2026 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Wednesday, September 9, 2026 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Wednesday, September 23, 2026 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Wednesday, October 14, 2026 
Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Wednesday, October 28, 2026 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Wednesday, November 11, 2026 
Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Wednesday, December 2, 2026 
Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Wednesday, December 16, 2026 

 

 
Regular Audit Committee Meetings 

(All Audit Committee Meetings start at 3:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted) 

Monday, March 9, 2026 Monday, September 21, 2026 
Monday, June 22, 2026 Monday, December 14, 2026 

 
The agenda of each meeting of the Board of Trustees and Audit Committee of the Utah Transit 
Authority, together with the date, time and place of each meeting shall be posted in compliance with 
the requirements of the Act. The Board of Trustees of the Utah Transit Authority invites brief 
comments or questions from the public during its regularly scheduled Board of Trustee meetings. 
The Chair of the Board of Trustees shall determine the duration and timing of the public comment 
period. 

 


